YRk 21 £ET L bhridS
HEFERE 2146 A 5 HBF£ 60304550

SETJBNTHSLIERE PR 2 BEiE=

/S £
1. SRBEE I<Kb &R A F ¥ L
2. BERE  JB)IINSZLEEPERER A -
3. & ¥  OWRk20 FEFEREWOICRTHRE
@Ak 21 FEFEFE(R)
@ BHEER)

@F Dt

& 5% A

B E

KIS D ZEN

©4 #: FKE2L4THERNERE S>FHBFREE © 52-3838
@2 B ¥4000-0 (E&KTH. 2B II7HIKTTREEY M)

MERITFHIC TREHEYESBNE L X7,



9 < OHFE

PR20FESERS Y21 FESEHE ()
A B E X AN B B B 5 XN B
48 45
sp168e |EHHE(RED, RTEERS) 55
583088 |REAV(1E) Z2|:0°~
68208® |&E Y (2@) 68 = 6G/5)RERp, RTRICERRS
6H218w |$540/ -5 JILIKE (ERBEPG) b |F60/IS-DTNWIKREG/27)
- |®EBOaE P/ 8200
78128 |RBPERE—IV/IS—F+1 /S5 78 ®wEV (20) % KROXIBED(7/12)
781386 |ROY (3@) ¥ KFEDZIZE:D RILESBDSEEDD(7/18)
78198 [RESBSEFDD T = T e o
7E26E0 [BENERERRS /0D /2t |BRENFRIbEERRS
88038E |FTFHIIEBREEFEDD : 88 FTFPIBREEZE DV (E/2)
82288 |GV (46) REBSNBNEDD(8/30 HAL] |
88318\ |RIZERSNBDUNEDD ®O0 (3@)
SR6~78 | BADBEHBA AEBDESROR) / /5|08 EoOEOHER O/ 12~ 1 ABBE0R
op24Bm |[BENERFECHFRSE S BEINERFECHPRSE
9/268® |ROV (5O ¥RRFPLE Bl wman 4m) o
10824Be|mED 6B) 7 &, 108 ®man 5@
118 118 |WEEMSPTA - BES, MECISHRZE
- ROV 6E)
128 _____ 128 |R@HO((7E
15318e |MiEa(EEN) Z3 7 18 HER(1/30)
o ~ |®EY o)
28 I
38 - 38 -




EF20EE T < b © =EEHE
A H i = m A X H | Z51E&Es
19F ERE | 19,870
5220 |&&E(GELE) 4,375 15,495
6A21E /A= LT7EEE 1,250 14,245
27H |&E(FNHE=E) 4,700 9,545
TH198 [ 52&EE SR 131,300 140,845
" HMF i 73,232 67,613
" CEFSAZ 5,000 © 62,613
FLEL T %Y (3#R) 1,290 61,323
" (2-BH5TEA) 2,000 63,323
7H29B |3 MBS MER(BERE) 10,020 53,303
8H3E| SMEL — )Lt 4,050 49,253
AIEIT 3 5% 3,986 53,239
220 |2 (KilE) 4,831 48,408
238 |fIHREW 3,000 45,408
31E|558EE TLIF 57,160 102,568
" it 31,042 71,526
" BZENSER 3,000 68,526
JEHSA(ELE) 4,000 64,526
9A5H |WHESINE (3, 000x 17) 51,000 115,526
HiAE 40,240 75,286
B A Y- DFEAM 39,990 35,296
148 |5 hHNEIEVDHL 1,500 33,796
1088 |&& NHEMRIHN 8,670 25,126
1 30H |#iEES (2, 000x 21) 42,000 67,126
1" Erdsm At 20,255 46,871
EE+ (1, 500%21) 31,500 15,371
5A20H |=&(EVRIT) 5,000 10,371
=1 Hi 307,316 296,945 10,371
CURAD (ZZH)

307, 316M—296, 945M =10, 371H
FHR205E RETEERS

TER20EENDSEHREISOEELTIL, FH214E5A20B(CEEVLEL,
B, SANERVE, ERNDBETHIERDET .

AuBE Jowm 35




A

A
4t

=B/

=R

HBR

B=%R

=R

BBR

B

B

SERE2EEE bR B A B(R)

A~ T ¥ L

Fn

o3

i

=

I

in

o>

1B

Tt

B

£

2l

(B

(BB

(BED

(BE)

(B

(BD

(B1E)

e

GHrE)

(BH

(B

CGérE)

MR SLIERE A SR

T SLIS g 2R Bk



